ASEA Power Systems - Power Frequency Converters
SHORE POWER CONVERTER LIST 2019/2020
2  |  ASEA SHORE POWER CONVERTER LIST 2019 / 2020
Shore cord capacities
These tables provide a approximate indication of the amount of kVA capacity of different amperage shore cords at common worldwide
voltages. Use these tables to help guide your selection of a suitably sized shore power converter.
Single Phase
Voltage

AC25-3 25 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 3 Phase F, FL, L, M, N, O, Q 1
AC25Q-1 25 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 1 Phase Q2 1
AC25Q-3 25 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 3 Phase Q2 1
AC30-1 30 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 1 Phase F, FL, L, M, N, O, Q 1
AC30-3 25 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 3 Phase F, FL, L, M, N, O, Q 1
AC30Q-1 30 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 1 Phase Q2 1
AC30Q-3 30 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 3 Phase Q2 1
AC36-1 25 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 1 Phase F, FL, L, M, N, O, Q 1
AC36-3 25 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 3 Phase F, FL, L, M, N, O, Q 1
AC36Q-1 36 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 1 Phase Q3 1
AC36Q-3 36 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 3 Phase Q3 1
AC45-1 45 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 1 Phase D, I, H, N 1
AC45-3 45 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 3 Phase D, I, H, N 1
AC45Q-1 45 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 1 Phase Q3 1
AC45Q-3 45 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 3 Phase Q3 1
AC54-1 54 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 1 Phase D, I, H, N 1
AC54-3 54 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 3 Phase D, I, H, N 1
Single or three phase input - Single shore cord OR
4  |  ASEA SHORE POWER CONVERTER LIST 2019 / 2020
Floor Mount
MODEL POWER LEVEL INPUT OUTPUT CABINET # OF CABINETS COMMENTS
AC30Q-1/2 30 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 1 Phase Q1, Q1 DC 2 or 4
AC30Q-3/2 30 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 3 Phase Q1, Q1 DC 2 or 4
AC40Q-1/2 40 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 1 Phase Q1, Q1 DC 2 or 4
AC40Q-3/2 40 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 3 Phase Q1, Q1 DC 2 or 4
AC50-1/2 50 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 1 Phase F, FL, L, M, N, O, Q 2
AC50-3/2 50 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 3 Phase F, FL, L, M, N, O, Q 2
AC50Q-1/2 50 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 1 Phase Q2 2
AC50Q-3/2 50 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 3 Phase Q2 2
AC60-1/2 60 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 1 Phase F, FL, L, M, N, O, Q 2
AC60-3/2 60 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 3 Phase F, FL, L, M, N, O, Q 2
AC60Q-1/2 60 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 1 Phase Q2 2
AC60Q-3/2 60 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 3 Phase Q2 2
AC75-1/2 75 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 1 Phase F, L, D, I, H, N, O 2
AC75-3/2 75 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 3 Phase F, L, D, I, H, N, O 2
AC75Q-1/2 75 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 1 Phase Q3 2
AC75Q-3/2 75 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 3 Phase Q3 2
AC90-1/2 90 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 1 Phase D, I, H, N 2
AC90-3/2 90 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 3 Phase D, I, H, N 2
AC90Q-1/2 90 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 1 Phase Q3 2
AC90Q-3/2 90 kVA 1 or 3 Phase 3 Phase Q3 2
Single or three phase input - Dual shore cord
Three phase input only - Single shore cord
Bulkhead Mount
MODEL POWER LEVEL INPUT OUTPUT CABINET
# OF
CABINETS
COMMENTS
AC12-3L 12 kVA 3 Phase 1 Phase A 1 170 - 260 V input
AC12-3H 12 kVA 3 Phase 1 Phase A 1 340 - 520 V input
AC15-3L 15 kVA 3 Phase 1 Phase A 1 170 - 260 V input
AC15-3H 15 kVA 3 Phase 1 Phase A 1 340 - 520 V input
AC18-3L 18 kVA 3 Phase 1 Phase A 1 170 - 260 V input
AC18-3H 18 kVA 3 Phase 1 Phase A 1 340 - 520 V input
OR
5  |  ASEA SHORE POWER CONVERTER LIST 2019 / 2020
Floor Mount
MODEL POWER LEVEL INPUT OUTPUT CABINET
# OF
CABINETS
COMMENTS
AC50Q-3 50 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase Q4 1
AC55-1 55 kVA 3 Phase 1 Phase K 1
AC55-3 55 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase K 1
AC55LC-3 55 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase S 1
AC63Q-3 63 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase Q5 1
AC63-1 63 kVA 3 Phase 1 Phase K 1
AC63-3 63 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase K 1
AC63LC-3 63 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase S 1
AC75Q-3 75 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase Q5 1
AC75-1 75 kVA 3 Phase 1 Phase E, J, K 1
AC75-3 75 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase E, J, K 1
AC75LC-3 75 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase S 1
AC90-3 90 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase G, R, K 1
AC90LC-3 90 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase U 1
AC100-3 100 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase G, R, K 1
AC100LC-3 100 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase U 1
AC125Q-3H 125 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase Q6 1 340 - 520 V input
AC125-3H 125 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase R 1 340 - 520 V input
AC125LC-3 125 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase U 1
AC150Q-3H 150 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase Q7 1 340 - 520 V input
AC165Q-3H 165 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase Q7 1 340 - 520 V input
Three phase input - Single shore cord
6  |  ASEA SHORE POWER CONVERTER LIST 2019 / 2020
Floor Mount
MODEL POWER LEVEL INPUT OUTPUT CABINET
# OF
CABINETS
COMMENTS
AC100Q-3/2 100 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase Q4 2
AC105-1/2 105 kVA 3 Phase 1 Phase D, I, H, N 2
AC105-3/2 105 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase D, I, H, N 2
AC110-1/2 110 kVA 3 Phase 1 Phase J, K 2
AC110-3/2 110 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase J, K 2
AC110LC-3/2 110 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase S 2
AC125Q-3/2 125 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase Q5 2
AC125-3/2 125 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase E, J, K 2
AC125LC-3/2 125 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase S 2
AC150Q-3/2 150 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase Q5 2
AC150-3/2 150 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase E, J, K 2
AC150LC-3/2 150 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase S 2
AC180-3/2 180 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase G, R, K 2
AC180LC-3/2 180 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase U 2
AC200-3/2 200 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase G, R, K 2
AC200LC-3/2 200 kVA 3 Phase 3 Phase U 2
Three phase input - Dual shore cord
7  |  ASEA SHORE POWER CONVERTER LIST 2019 / 2020